UST-4, NSS-4 22.8.2023, Jonasbacken, Joonaanmaki,
H16 4,50 km osallistujia: 3 rasteja: 19
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OK Trian

18:19 104770
18:15 102276
18:17 109495
H14 3,30 km
18:23 108614
18:19 115126
18:21 113802
H13 2,80 km
18:21 120654
18:15 94017
18:17 113746
18:19 118176
18:23 122129

526211 Holmstrom Samuli
263842 Maatta Mico
525411 Risku Max

osallistujia: 3 rasteja: 14

259481  Bjork Cedric
248436  Broo Benjamin
526191  Koskinen Linus

osallistujia: 5 rasteja: 11

526911  Aumo Felix

526169 Backman Sebastian
526215 Kullberg Lauri
254876  Qvickstrom Artur
266132 Sade Aapo

H12TR 1,80 km osallistujia: 3 rasteja: 6

18:25 119258
18:21 122297
18:23 106841
H12 2,30 km
18:15 118588
18:19 122125
18:17 120189

518574  Brull Mikael
246708  Gurvits Alan
508197 Kentta Elmo

osallistujia: 3 rasteja: 8

256417 Ahola Aaro
515620 Kiiski Miika
266342 Peurakoski Eino

H10RR 1,40 km osallistujia: 2 rasteja: 6

18:16
18:18

116008
120260

246597 Karlsson Morgan
246340 Nygard Tuukka

Lahtoluettelo

Trian
Trian
OK77

OKT7
OKT77
Trian

Trian
OK77
Trian
OK77
OK77

OK77
OK77
OK77

Trian
Trian
OKT77

Trian
Trian

EResults Pro



UST-4, NSS-4 22.8.2023, Jonasbacken, Joonaanmaki,
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OK Trian

H10 1,90 km
18:20 116202
18:24 120282
18:26 119935
18:18 116018
18:22 119936
18:16 120266

osallistujia: 6 rasteja: 7

246700 Koskinen Ruben
O L Liedes Frans

526226 Lindgren Lucas
514399 Majander Felix
526227 Saranen Hugo
257271  Ohman Felix

H8RR 1,40 km osallistujia: 2 rasteja: 6

18:26 120186
18:24 116329
D18 3,70 km
18:21 12325
D16 3,70 km
18:23 111141
18:25 104767
18:27 12611
18:29 113745
D14 2,80 km
18:26 116977
18:24 111125
D13 2,60 km
18:16 118177
18:20 108384
18:24 102593
18:18 111103
18:26 120193
18:22 120192

526606
526189

Kallio Erik
Korhonen Anton

osallistujia: 1 rasteja: 16

514520 Kentta Lumi

osallistujia: 4 rasteja: 16

517661 Engblom Lydia
246595 Gronholm Clara
271069 Kentta Sora
526107 Koskinen Frida

osallistujia: 2 rasteja: 12

254523
246707

Nygard Minea
Vartinen Vanessa

osallistujia: 6 rasteja: 10

259479 Back Fanny
526224  Majander Tindra
265396 Maatta Sissi
506154 Risku Saga
526117 Salmi Linnea
524998  Tornroos Ellen

Lahtoluettelo

Trian
Trian
Trian
Trian
Trian
Trian

OKT77
Trian

OK77

Trian
Trian
OK77
Trian

OK77
OK77

OK77
Trian
Trian
OK77
OK77
OK77
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UST-4, NSS-4 22.8.2023, Jonasbacken, Joonaanmaki,
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OK Trian

D12 2,30 km osallistujia: 5 rasteja: 8

18:27
18:29
18:25
18:31
18:33

106823
108339
119253
120449
117606

514642
523648
516899
525025
526225

Jacobson Jenny
Korhonen Selma
Linko Adele
Majuri Mea
Reiman Sonja

D10RR 1,40 km osallistujia: 2 rasteja: 6

18:22
18:20

120228
119706

268335
259477

Hallvar Isabella
Ruokolainen Halla

D8RR 1,40 km osallistujia: 1 rasteja: 6

18:28

RRAVOIN 1,40 km osallistujia: 7 rasteja: 6

17:45
17:45
17:45
17:45
17:45
17:45
17:45

TRAVOIN 1,80 km osallistujia: 3 rasteja: 6

17:45
17:45
17:45

120190

122276
122242
122209
122231
122241
119707
120210

120292
111004
122269

266322

246601
246611
237826
246592
246600
265525
257230

257056
41866
229879

Luttinen Alma

Aspholm Linus
Hellberg Algot
Kimpimaki Vilja
Nordstréom Viktor
Orjatsalo Peetu
Ruokolainen Volter
Stahl Felix

Liedes Fredrik
Stahl Christoffer
Tuominen Solina

Lahtoluettelo

OK77
Trian
Trian
OK77
Trian

OK77
OK77

OK77

OK77
OK77
PorvU
OK77
OK77
OK77
Trian

Trian
Trian
HS
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